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The
B | Baret
Way

Baret Scholars gives on-the-ground
cexpericences in the world’s leading
cultures to the world’s brightest
young minds.




The
B | Baret
Program

Starting in Fall 2024, 175 exceptional
high school graduates will embark on
a global “year-on,” consisting of:

Month long stays in seven global cities

Morning Program featuring TED-style discussions with
the region’s most prominent change makers

Independent exploration every afternoon and weekend
Robust onc-on-one A\dvising Program

Over 100 travelling Fellowships to choose from




Decis =Janid

Jan15 - Feb 4

Fellowships
Feb4-Feb 14

Including
® Jordan

# Dubai
# Saudi Arabia




Global
B | Scholarship
Program

On behali of Baret Scholars’s Board
of Dircctors and Executive
Committece, we are pleased to
announce $2.3 million in funding (20
tull and 20 partial scholarships)
available to exceptional students
applying ior the 2024-2025 program.

Students, parents, counselors, and schools seeking
more information can visit www.baretscholars.org
for the latest updates on the application process.




B,

Who
We
Are

The Baret Scholars team has 16 tull time employees to su}z)port the
orfganization’s global operations. We live on 12 cities, hail from 14
diiterent countries, and speak 17 languages. Our carcers arc a mosaic
of art, investment banking, consulting, education, and more. What
binds us together is a beliet in the Baret mission: today’s cultural
literacy is only achieved by knowing yourseli and the wider world.
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B

Contact
Our
T'eam

Genceral

Address

485 Madison Ave, 7th Floor
New York, NY 10022

Contact
info@baretscholars.org

Press
press@baretscholars.org

Scholarships
scholarships@barectscholars.org

Regional Representative

Jacin Seo, North America
jacin.sco@barectscholars.org

Guilherme Ortiz, LATAM
guilherme.ortiz@baretscholars.org

Gaby Hafiner, Europe
guilherme.ortiz@baretscholars.org

Zina Ajlouny, Middle East/North Africa
zina.ajlouny@baretscholars.org

Ofori-kKwaio Amponsah, Airica
oforiamponsah@baretscholars.org

Farhad Anklesaria, South Asia
farhad.anklesaria@barectscholars.org

Andi Zhao, Asia
andi.zhao@baretscholars.org

Naijing Guo, Asia
naijing.guo@barctscholars.org



